附件5
	继续教育学时汇总表

	[bookmark: _GoBack]一、公需科目学时情况汇总

	（一）必修课程

	序号
	面授课程名称
	学时数
	年份
	序号
	在线课程名称
	学时数
	年份

	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	

	合计
	
	
	合计
	
	

	（二）选修课程

	序号
	课程名称
	学时数
	年份

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	合计
	
	

	二、专业科目学时情况汇总

	序号
	课程名称
	学时数
	年份

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	合计
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